QuickSpecs  Aruba Airmesh MST200 Series Outdoor Wireless Mesh Access Router
Overview
Page 1
Aruba Airmesh MST200 Series Outdoor Wireless Mesh Access Router
Delivers High-Performance Outdoor Wireless Mesh connectivity
Product overview
The Aruba AirMesh MST200 outdoor wireless mesh access router delivers high-performance outdoor wireless mesh connectivity
for remote locations and devices such as IP video surveillance cameras and digital signage.

Configuration
 Page 6
Ordering Guide
Step 1: Select MST200 Model and Country Variant
Description Part Number Configuration Impact
Pick one from the following:
Aruba MST2HP (RW) MST200 Single 2x2 11N Radio 320mW
Internal Antenna 5GHz PoE Outdoor Mesh AP
JW300A Requires PoE power
Aruba MST2HP (US) MST200 Single 2x2 11N Radio 320mW
Internal Antenna 5GHz PoE Outdoor Mesh AP
JW302A Requires PoE power
Aruba MST2HP (JP) MST200 Single 2x2 11N Radio 320mW
Internal Antenna 5GHz PoE Outdoor Mesh AP
JW301A Requires PoE power
Aruba MST2HAC (RW) MST200 Single 2x2 11N Radio 320mW
Internal Antenna 5GHz AC Power Otdr Mesh AP
JW303A Power cord not included
Aruba MST2HAC (US) MST200 Single 2x2 11N Radio 320mW
Internal Antenna 5GHz AC Power Otdr Mesh AP
JW305A Power cord not included
Aruba MST2HAC (JP) MST200 Single 2x2 11N Radio 320mW
Internal Antenna 5GHz AC Power Otdr Mesh AP
JW304A Power cord not included
NOTE: the MST200 has no external RF interfaces.
NOTE: the MST200 ships with a mounting kit, as well as weather proof mating connectors for the Ethernet interface. NOTE:
MST200 Supports 5.47 to 5.725 and 5.725 to 5.850 subject to regulatory restrictions.
Step 2: Add Outdoor AC Power Cable (Optional)
Description Part Number
PC-OD-AC-P-NA MST2HAC and AP-27x Weatherized AC Power 5m North Amer Cable JW081A
PC-OD-AC-P-INT MST2HAC and AP-27x Weatherized AC Power 5m International Cable JW080A
CKIT-OD-AC-P MST2HAC and AP-27x Custom AC Power Cable Connector Assembly Kit JW079A
NOTE: These power cables are unique to MST200 AC powered products.
Step 3: Add POE Powering Accessories (Optional)
Description Part Number
Aruba PD-9001GR-AC 30W 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000 Ethernet Indoor Rated Midspan Injector JW629A
Aruba PD-9001GO-DC 30W 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000 12-24V DC in Outdoor Surge Prot
Midspan Injector
JW630A
Aruba PD-9001GO-NA 30W 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000 Otdr Surge Prot NA Power Cord Mdspan
Injector
JW700A
Aruba PD-9001GO-INTL 30W 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000 Outdoor Surge Prot Intl Power Cord
Injector
JW701A
Add mounting kit for outdoor PoE midspan injector (optional):
Aruba PD-MOUNT-OD Outdoor PoE Midspan Injectors Pole/Mast Mount Kit JW620A
Select 3-prong AC power cord for indoor PD-9001G PoE injector if required:
PC-AC-ARG Argentina 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord JW113A
PC-AC-AUS Australian AC Power Cord JW114A
PC-AC-BR Brazil AC Power Cord JW115A
PC-AC-CHN China AC Power Cord JW116A
PC-AC-DEN Denmark 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord JW117A
PC-AC-EC Continental European/Schuko AC Power Cord JW118A
PC-AC-IN India AC Power Cord JW119A
RETIRED: Retired products sold prior to the November 1, 2015 separation of Hewlett-Packard Company into Hewlett Packard Enterprise Company and HP Inc. may
have older product names and model numbers that differ from current models.
QuickSpecs  Aruba Airmesh MST200 Series Outdoor Wireless Mesh Access Router
Configuration
 Page 7
PC-AC-IL Israel 250V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord JW120A
PC-AC-IT Italian AC Power Cord JW121A
PC-AC-JP Japanese AC Power Cord JW122A
PC-AC-KOR Korea AC Power Cord JW123A
PC-AC-NA North America AC Power Cord JW124A